
Notice Date: July 13, 2021 
To: Ohio Medicaid Providers 
From: CareSource 
Subject: Provider Portal Update 
Effective Date: July 9, 2021 

Summary 
CareSource is excited to announce additional enhancements to the Provider Portal for   
Medicaid providers. In addition to initiating your prior authorization requests through the 
provider portal, you can now submit, update, and check status of authorization requests for 
outpatient drugs under medical benefit (physician administered pharmacy codes). To submit a 
request, visit the Prior Authorizations and Notification section of the Provider Portal. 
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https://providerportal.caresource.com/OH/User/Login.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2fOH
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